

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

**L.P.A. No. 50 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A No. 564 of 2014**

**With**

**L.P.A No. 565 of 2014**

**With**

**L.P.A No. 566 of 2014**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 11 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 22 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 32 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 44 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 45 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 49 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 53 of 2015**

**with**

**L.P.A. No. 54 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 55 of /2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 70 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 72 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 73 of 2015**

**With**

**L.P.A. No. 74 of 2015**

---

**CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rongon Mukhopadhyay**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ambuj Nath**

---

43 / 16.04.2025

Let these matters be listed on 05.05.2025 at 2.15 p.m.

**(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J)**

**(Ambuj Nath, J)**

Ranjeet-Nandini/